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Trofeo Calligaris 2023
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

200 Dorso

Trieste, Domenica 14/05/2023 - 11:28

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

BUONAGURO DYLAN
CANDELORO LORENZO
SPANO PIETRO
RONGADI ISAIA
FURLAN SEGAT FILIPPO
DALLA LIBERA GIORGIO
REBULA MARK
BOTTOLI NICOLAS
BENOMAR YOUSRI
PIZZATO NICOLO'
MARCHESIN GABRIELE
FRANCIA RICCARDO
BERTOLO LORENZO
SCOGNAMIGLIO DIEGO
IMBRIANI LUCA

DI PIERI GIOVANNI
SCANDIUZZI ALBERTO
CALDATO ALESSIO
SALVO MARCO
BERNASCONI ARIS
PEDONI JACOPO
STELLA FRANCESCO
AGOSTO ALESSANDRO
VIANELLO LORENZO
BELLUZZO MICHELANGELO
MARIUTTI ANDREA
RUMIATO ALESSANDRO
RAVASINI CARLO

GAVA ALAN
ROMANATO FEDERICO
RUSSO GIUSEPPE
CASARA FEDERICO
ANTONELLI MANUEL
VENTURI CARLO

PICCO STEFANO
TORRETTA ALESSANDRO EMILE

Serie

S14

Anno

2002
2005
2006
2004
2006
2004
2006
2004
2005
1999
2009
2008
2009
2002
2008
2006
2009
2006
2006
2005
2006
2009
2003
2009
2009
2007
2009
2009
2009
2009
2005
2002
2007
2009
2009
2009
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N
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Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
FERRARANUOTO ASD

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SAN VITO NUOTO

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CUS UDINE ASD

ARCA TEAM ASD
FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
US TRIESTINA NUOTO

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
RARI NANTES VENEZIA

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

COMO NUOTO RECOARO

RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

Adus Triestina Nuoto

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
PADOVANUOTO
PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO
NORD EST H20 SSD RL

ASD A.S.P.E.A. PADOVA ONLUS
COMO NUOTO RECOARO
SAN VITO NUOTO

SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE SSD
PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD

Tempo

02:02.22
02:09.74
02:11.32
02:15.58
02:17.01
02:17.38
02:17.87
02:18.16
02:19.31
02:19.42
02:19.54
02:20.07
02:21.30
02:21.41
02:21.76
02:22.41
02:23.28
02:23.39
02:24.28
02:25.38
02:26.01
02:27.95
02:29.80
02:30.49
02:30.75
02:32.67
02:33.55
02:34.47
02:36.71
02:36.99
02:38.54
02:38.66
02:38.70
02:40.59
02:54.97
ASS

Pti

9.00
9.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
9.00
7.00
6.00
3.00
5.00
3.00
4.00
2.00
1.00

3.00
2.00
2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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